
Thailand

MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESTIC EXPORTS (thousands cdn $)
1982 1983 1984

ASBESTOS, UNMANUFACTURED 10,416 15,270 21,065

ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS 9,290 28,858 15,723

TEXTILE AND RELATED FIBRES 6,389 5,247 11,207

WOOD PULP AND SIMILAR PULP 4,010 3,642 10,508

ZINC, INCLUDING ALLOYS 4,088 4,267 9,457

PLATE, SHEET AND STRIP, STEEL 9,397 3,749 7,929

SYN. RUBBER AND PLASTICS MATERIALS 18,594 8,170 4,288

NEWSPRINT PAPER 6,158 3,513 4,051

OTHER FOODS AND MATERIALS FOR FOOD 922 3,133 3,527

HAND TOOLS AND MISC. CUTLERY 1,486 2,287 3,150

--- --------------------------------------------------------------------

MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thousands cdn $)
1982

FISH AND MARINE ANIMALS

OUTERWEAR, KNITTED
FRUITS AND PRODUCTS, CANNED

OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED

BROAD WOVEN FABRICS, MIXED FIBRES

OTHER CEREALS & CEREAL PREPARATIONS

OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS.

FURNITURE AND FIXTURES

OTHER END PRODUCTS, INEDIBLE

OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE

5,237
1,608
5,851
4,174
2,299
1,954

320
1,599
1,499

519

IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF LAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE

1979 1980 1981

396 123

1983

16,067
3,465
6,726
6,310
3,785
3,012
1,100
2,550
2,061
2,036

1984

27,083
14,607
10,363
9,646
7,812
4,069
3,941
2,766
2,674
2,556

1982

201

CANADIAN BILATERAL AID (millions cdn $)

1981-82 1982-83 1983-84

5.26 6.07 6.44


